PMB SEM 1 2021

Module timetable - ZULN101 (R3) , ZULN101 P1 (C) (R3) Basic IsiZulu Language Studies A (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning Students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 14, 16
17, 19-23,
2021/03/29
... 2021/05/
31

Module:
ZULN101
(R3)
(ZULN101
P1 (C) (R3)
Basic
IsiZulu
Language
Studies A)
Room:
NAB211-
(80)-F

(369]2[211)

Tuesday

Wks 13-17, 19-23, 2021
03/23 ... 2021/06/01

Module: ZULN101 (R3)
(ZULN101 P1 (C) (R3)
Basic IsiZulu Language
Studies A)
Room: NAB211- (80)-F
(369]|2]211)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

Tutorial,
Wks 13-17
19-23,
2021/03/24
... 2021/06/
02

Module:
ZULN101
(R3)
(ZULN101
P1 (C) (R3)
Basic
IsiZulu
Language
Studies A)
Rooms:
NAB117
(20) F
(369]1|117);
NAB119
[34 F]
(369]1|119);
OMB24 -
27F
(236]0|G24
) (Old Main
Building)

Thu
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 13, 15
17, 19-23,
2021/03/26
... 2021/06/
04

Module:
ZULN101
(R3)
(ZULN101
P1 (C) (R3)
Basic
IsiZulu
Language
Studies A)
Room:
NAB211-
(80)-F
(369|2|211)

Friday
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